
Please fill out completely Change/update of contact information Date

Name Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Primary member or head of household Used for statistical purposes only

Address

City, State, Zip Home Phone #    

Mobile Phone # DNP

Do not publish mobile phone

Email Address DNP

Do not publish email address
*Your information may be shared with the Buddhist Church of America

Temple Correspondence Email Mail Multiple selections allowed

Includes general, membership, and annual board of directors elections.

Temple Newsletter Padma Email Mail Multiple selections allowed

Temple Membership Directory Email Mail Multiple selections allowed

Urgent Announcements Email Phone
Includes funeral announcements & special or urgent temple announcements. Provide phone # above, if checked.

Individual Senior Individual Couple Senior Couple College Student
Born in 1947 or before Born in 1946 or before

Adult #2 Non-member Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Mobile # DNP Email Address DNP

Do not publish Do not publish

Adult #3 Non-member Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Mobile # DNP Email Address DNP

Do not publish Do not publish

Additional Adults

Membership Type

BERKELEY BUDDHIST TEMPLE
2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Communication Preferences

Online form and payment is also available at: https://www.berkeleybuddhisttemple.org/membership
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Dep/Child #1 Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Dep/Child #2 Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Dep/Child #3 Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Dep/Child #4 Date of Birth M M D D Y Y
Used for statistical purposes only

Individual

Senior Individual

Couple

Senior Couple

College Student

Total Amount Pledged Enclosed Amount

Payment Method Check PayPal Credit Card
Note: An electronic invoice for PayPal and credit card payments will be sent to the email address of primary member.

Payment Schedule Annual Semi Annual Other

$12.50

$33.33

$20.83

No Cost

Annual

$200.00

$150.00

$400.00

$250.00

No Cost

Semi Annual

$100.00

$75.00

$200.00

$125.00

Berkeley Buddhist Temple: 2121 Channing Way  Berkeley, CA 94704

We gratefully accept pledges for more than the suggested amount. Your generosity is gratefully appreciated.

Pledge amounts will remain confidential

For more info please contact the temple at 510-841-1356  or membership@berkeleybuddhisttemple.org

Please mail your payment with this form to:

Monthly

$16.67

No Cost

Quarterly

$50.00

$37.50

$100.00

$62.50

No Cost

Suggested Annual Pledge Amounts

Dependents/Children
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