BERKELEY BUDDHIST TEMPLE 2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Online form and payment is also available at: https://www.berkeleybuddhisttemple.org/membership

Please fill out completely Change/upd	ate of contact informati	on Date				
Name	D	ate of Birth M M				
Primary member or head of household		Used for statistic	al purposes only			
Address						
City, State, Zip	н	ome Phone #				
Mobile Phone #		DNP Do not publish m	nobile phone			
Email Address		DNP	mail addrass			
*Your information may be shared with the Buddhist Church of	America	Do not publish e	mail address			
Comn	nunication Prefere	nces				
Temple Correspondence		ultiple selections allowed				
Temple Newsletter Padma	ail <mark>Mail м</mark>	ultiple selections allowed				
Temple Membership Directory	ail 🗌 Mail м	ultiple selections allowed				
Urgent Announcements Err Includes funeral announcements & special or urgent temple ar		# above, if checked.				
Membership Type						
Individual Senior Individual Born in 1947 or before		rn in 1946 or before	College Student			
Additional Adults						
Adult #2	Non-member	Date of Birth M Used for sta	M D D Y Y atistical purposes only			
Mobile # Do not pu			DNP Do not publish			
Adult #3	Non-member	Date of Birth M				
Mobile # Do not pu			Do not publish			

Dependents/Children

Dep/Child #1		Date of Birth				
				Used for statistical purposes only		
Dep/Child #2			Date of Birth	MMDDYY		
				Used for statistical purposes only		
Dep/Child #3			Date of Birth	MMDDYY		
				Used for statistical purposes only		
Dep/Child #4			Date of Birth	MMDDYY		
				Used for statistical purposes only		
Suggested Annual Pledge Amounts						
	Monthly	Quarterly	Semi Annual	Annual		
Individual	\$16.67	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00		
Senior Individual	\$12.50	\$37.50	\$75.00	\$150.00		
Couple	\$33.33	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00		
Senior Couple	\$20.83	\$62.50	\$125.00	\$250.00		
College Student	No Cost	No Cost	No Cost	No Cost		
We gratefully accept pledges for more than the suggested amount. Your generosity is gratefully appreciated.						
Total Amount Pledged		losed Amount				
Payment Method Check PayPal Credit Card Note: An electronic invoice for PayPal and credit card payments will be sent to the email address of primary member.						
ayment Schedule Annual Semi Annual Other						
Pledge amounts will remain confidential For more info please contact the temple at 510-841-1356 or membership@berkeleybuddhisttemple.org						
Please mail your payment with this form to: Berkeley Buddhist Temple: 2121 Channing Way Berkeley, CA 94704						